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The menu of Tagine from Croton-on-Hudson includes 39 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $12.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Tagine Yenu

Vegetarian

PARMESAN ASPARAGUS
Main Dishes
MOROCCAN CHICKEN
Side Dishes

LENTIL SALAD

Mezza - Tibanesische
Vorspeisen

LABNE

Conlorni

BABY CARROTS

large Plates
LAMB TAGINE
Compliments
AU POIVRE

Cominci

FRIED OLIVES

Non-Seafood

HALF ROASTED CHICKEN

Meat Tapas

CHARCUTERIE PLATE

$5.0

$20.0

$7.5

$6.5

$5.0

$24.0

$27.0

$6.5

$20.0

$12.0

Plats Principeaur

15-MINUTE FISH STEW

Gaza Mezze
FISH TAGINE

$25.0

$24.0

Grilled & Braised Specials

GRILLED DAY BOAT SCALLOPS

Salads

ARUGULA SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

Steak Trites

GRAND BURGER 225 GRAMS
ECHALLOTES

Hors DE#39;0euvres

PIADINE PIZZA
CUMIN BEEF KABOB

Ingredients Used
ESCARGOT
DUCK

Starters

MEZZE PLATE
VEGETARIAN TAGINE
SOLE MEUNIERE

éntrées

CRAB CAKE

$25.0

$8.0
$8.0

$16.0
$26.0

$10.0
$10.0

$11.0

$8.5
$16.0
$23.0

$12.0



Tagine Menu

BELGIAN FRIES $4.0 ALMOND CAKE $8.0
FATTOUSH SALAD $7.5
SKILLET ROASTED MUSSELS $11.0

These Types Of Dishes tire
Being Served
ﬂ . ICE CREAM $6.0
-.-c !"-'-- ‘Ill:l"l-l PIZZA
s
.-~ LAMB
LAMB CHOPS
TUNA STEAK

Dessert

TARTE TATIN $8.0
BABA AU RHUM $8.0
PROFITEROLE $8.0
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE $8.0
CREME BRUIEE $8.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 17:00-21:30
Wednesday 17:00-21:30
Thursday 17:00-21:30
Friday 17:00-22:00
Saturday 17:00-22:00
Sunday 17:00-21:30
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