



https://menulist.menu 120 Grand Street, Village Of Croton-on-Hudson, 10520, United States Of America (+1)9148279393











Vegetarian		Plats Principeaux	
PARMESAN ASPARAGUS	\$5.0	15-MINUTE FISH STEW	\$25.0
Main Dishes		Gaza Mezze	
MOROCCAN CHICKEN	\$20.0	FISH TAGINE	\$24.0
Side Dishes		Grilled & Braised Specials	
LENTIL SALAD	\$7.5	GRILLED DAY BOAT SCALLOPS	\$25.0
Mezza – Libanesische		Salads	
Vorspeisen		ARUGULA SALAD	\$8.0
LABNE	\$6.5	HOUSE SALAD	\$8.0
Contorni		Steak Frites	
BABY CARROTS	\$5.0	GRAND BURGER 225 GRAMS	\$16.0
		ECHALLOTES	\$26.0
Large Plates		Л ОС 490 О	
LAMB TAGINE	\$24.0	Hors D'Oeuvres	
0 10 1		PIADINE PIZZA	\$10.0
Compliments		CUMIN BEEF KABOB	\$10.0
AU POIVRE	\$27.0	Ingredients Used	
Cominciare		ESCARGOT	\$11.0
FRIED OLIVES	\$6.5	DUCK	
Non-Seafood		Starters	
HALF ROASTED CHICKEN	\$20.0	MEZZE PLATE	\$8.5
		VEGETARIAN TAGINE	\$16.0
Meat Tapas		SOLE MEUNIERE	\$23.0
CHARCUTERIE PLATE	\$12.0	0.1.7.	
		Entrées	
		CRAB CAKE	\$12.0



BELGIAN FRIES \$4.0 ALMOND CAKE \$8.0

FATTOUSH SALAD \$7.5

SKILLET ROASTED MUSSELS \$11.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



ICE CREAM \$6.0

PIZZA

LAMB

LAMB CHOPS TUNA STEAK

Dessert

TARTE TATIN	\$8.0
BABA AU RHUM	\$8.0
PROFITEROLE	\$8.0
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$8.0
CREME BRUIEE	\$8.0



Tagine

120 Grand Street, Village Of Croton-on-Hudson, 10520, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 17:00-21:30 Wednesday 17:00-21:30 Thursday 17:00-21:30 Friday 17:00-22:00 Saturday 17:00-22:00 Sunday 17:00-21:30

